

25 CS DJ 308/25

SHANKAR KUMAR JHA Vs. JITENDER KOHLI

23.08.2025

Present : Plaintiff in person.
None for defendant.

1. Plaintiff has filed videography done in pursuance to order dated 23.07.2025.
2. As defendant is not present, list **for 30.08.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-01 (South East) Saket Court
New Delhi/23.08.2025 (vg)