

CS DJ 308-2025

Shankar Kumar Jha Vs. Jitender Kohli

04.05.2026

File taken up today for dictation of order.

Present:- None.

1. Certain clarifications are required.
2. List on date already fixed i.e. **23.05.2026**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/04.05.2026(sk)